
WATER AND WASTEWATER TARIFF EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2020

CONSUMER
CATEGORY

Monthly Water Consumption in Kilolitres (kl)

SERVICE CONSUMPTION (kl) Rates 2020

Domestic

Commercial

Water

Water

Wastewater

Wastewater

0 - 15 kl

15 - 30 kl

Greater than 30 kl

0 - 15 kl

15 - 30 kl

Greater than 30 kl

0 - 30 kl

30 - 60 kl

Greater than 60 kl

0 - 30 kl

30 - 60 kl

Greater than 60 kl

$3.21

$4.85

$5.67

$26.21

$29.49

$32.79

$13.06

$14.71

$16.35

$6.49

$9.78

$11.42

.

Monthly standing charges in addition to above tariff’s remained unchanged at:
Conventional post paid connections: $50.60 for Domestic and $65.00 for Commercial. 

For more information, visit our Customer Care Centre, BJS Building, Commonwealth
Street, Point Cruz or contact us on p:23985 or email:service@solomonwater.com.sb
visit us on facebook at www.facebook/Solomonwater

CashWater connections $1.69 per Kilolitre for Domestic 


