

WATER AND WASTEWATER TARIFF EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2020

Monthly Water Consumption in Kilolitres (kl)			
CONSUMER CATEGORY	SERVICE	CONSUMPTION (kl)	Rates 2020
Domestic	Water	0 - 15 kl 15 - 30 kl Greater than 30 kl	\$6.49 \$9.78 \$11.42
	Wastewater	0 - 15 kl 15 - 30 kl Greater than 30 kl	\$3.21 \$4.85 \$5.67
Commercial	Water	0 - 30 kl 30 - 60 kl Greater than 60 kl	\$26.21 \$29.49 \$32.79
	Wastewater	0 - 30 kl 30 - 60 kl Greater than 60 kl	\$13.06 \$14.71 \$16.35

Monthly standing charges in addition to above tariff's remained unchanged at:
Conventional post paid connections: \$50.60 for Domestic and \$65.00 for Commercial.
CashWater connections \$1.69 per Kilolitre for Domestic

For more information, visit our Customer Care Centre, BJS Building, Commonwealth Street, Point Cruz or contact us on p:23985 or email:service@solomonwater.com.sb visit us on facebook at www.facebook/Solomonwater